TRJV2015 Pays de Loire

Manche n°5 - Angers

Classement BENJAMIN Général

Classement

. N° Licence
Général

Nom - Prénom

Nom Club

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Manche 4 Manche 5

Points
Général

1 03 85083 115
2 03 85 064 145
3 0349530084
4 03 85 064 064
5 03 72 150 087
6 03 85551 086
7 0353124293
8 0372294014
9 03 85551088
10 03 85551117
11 0353271210
12 03 53271107
13 03 85551070
14 03 53124 026
15 0353124172
16 0353124276
17 03 85551 057
18 0353271310
19 03 44 037 256
20 0372291 032
21 0349530021
22 03 53 275 382
23 03 85293 147
24 03 53 124 287
25 0349530032
26 0353271319
27 0353124177
28 0372 291 026
29 0353124032
30 0385052111
31 0349530049
32 03 72 294 038
33 0372540072
34 03 85293 002
35 03 53 275 365
36 03 85 083 180

ALLAIRE CHARLY
COTTIER WEMAERE JOSEPH
THIBAULT QUENTIN
LOIRET ALEX

BLOC'H JORDAN
CHARRIER TIMOTHEE
HARDY LEON

GARNIER NATHAN
AVERTY LENNY
JOSLAIN IBAN

CLAIRET MATHIS
HOCDE AXEL
LOUINEAU EMMA
VERRIER TRISTAN
MORIN HUGO
THOMAS ELIOT
BOURDIN AYMERIC
HOUDIN VALENTINE
BOSSIS MATTEO
BALDASSARRE MATHIS
DAVID MATHIEU
ROBERT MATHIS
MORNIER MATHYS
MOUSSAY MATTHIEU
BARON ELOUAN
FOUQUENET CAPUCINE
BLIN JONAS
BALDASSARRE THEO
MULON HUGO
GOASDOUE BAPTISTE
HERMANGE LUCILE
OLLIER BENEDICTE
GIBLASSE FEBVRE THAO
PUAUD ANTOINE
EPINARD JULIEN
GREAUD FABIEN

HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
FBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
FBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
FBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
FBE
FBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE

AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME

DURTALVTT

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME

BRETTE SPORTIF

VTT RIEZ OCEAN

CA EVRON

VELO CLUB BELINOIS
VTT RIEZ OCEAN

VTT RIEZ OCEAN

UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53
UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53
VTT RIEZ OCEAN

CA EVRON

CA EVRON

CA EVRON

VTT RIEZ OCEAN

UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53
VS CLISSONNAIS
SARTHE-GASSEAU
DURTALVTT

LAVAL CYCLISME 53
CHAUCHE VTT

CA EVRON

DURTALVTT

UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53
CA EVRON
SARTHE-GASSEAU

CA EVRON

VELO CLUB MONTAIGU
DURTALVTT

VELO CLUB BELINOIS
BRULON LOISIRS VTT NATURE
CHAUCHE VTT

LAVAL CYCLISME 53
AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS

1/3

294
300
276
282
145
232
221
172
270
248
216
192
215
196
212
158
220
211
206
204
198
184
252
202
186

124
130
110
150

108
150
136
134

300
294
279
141

276
248
238
258
195
247
234
246
239

220
264
214
205
212
190
216

96

166
194
198
200
176
188
190
130
160
154
166
190
104

294
279
282
276
270
267
206
273

204
198
226
245
199
229
188
224
212
216
206
198
208
249
178
188
172
200
174
138
174
176
168

146
130
154

300
282
282
282
267
243
262
229
240
230
213
220
193

244
230
218
215
220
210
208
190

202

198
168
174
174
192
168
114
148
148
154
128

86
148

297
297
288
282
261
244
235

225
200
249
218
210
261
210
218
196
208
186
214
206
198
255
132
166
178
142
158
180
180
142
132
184
92
104
122

Définitif
1191
1173
1131
1122
1074
1002

956
932
930
929
912
910
909
900
891
888
873
851
844
832
818
792
756
744
736
722
716
700
674
658
616
608
600
590
560
558
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Classement

Général

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

N° Licence

03 72 294 007
0372291016
03 53271037
03 53 124 064
0353130028
03 53271338
03 53130098
03 53130076
0353130093
03 44 037 067
03 53271 337
0353130361
0344037019
03 72 291 092
03 85 064 452
0353271126
03 44 037 249
0349530119
03 72 291 065
03 49 251 037
03 85293 004
03 53 124 082
03 85 064 135
0349530138
03 85293 009
0385083 114
03 85 064 035
0349530139
0372294024
03 72 540 057
03 85083 182
03 85064 153
03 85293 146
0349530081
03 85052 140
03 72 285 079

Nom - Prénom

RADIGUE PAUL
GASNIER MAEL
THOMAS ENZO
CHARLES NOA
HUBERT NOAM
MOREAU LORENZO
BOULAY DYLAN
LETERTRE MATEO
LEMER VICTOR
BENOIT ALEXIS
GUYARD BENJAMIN
LECOQ EVAN
MADIOT ENZO
NICOLAS NOAH

PAIN ETIENNE

SABIN ILANN

PETER KYLLIAN
BOUHOURS ADELAIDE
TIRION CAMILLE
AUDUBERT LOUISON
ROUSSEAU THEOPHANE
DECRAND LEON
JAGUENEAU LEO
DINAND NOA
SAUVAGET MAEL
ALBERT ENZO
COUSINET THOMAS
GADET TRISTAN
JANNET ORLANNE
GUIBOUT HUGO
HAYAULT COLIN
DELAIRE AXEL
COUTAUD MAXENCE
GENTILHOMME DORIAN
ROGER STANY

BLIN THEO

HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
FBE
FBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
FBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE
HBE

Nom Club

VELO CLUB BELINOIS
SARTHE-GASSEAU

UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53

CA EVRON

EC MAYENNAISE

UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53

EC MAYENNAISE

EC MAYENNAISE

EC MAYENNAISE

VS CLISSONNAIS

UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53

EC MAYENNAISE

VS CLISSONNAIS

SARTHE-GASSEAU

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME
UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53

VS CLISSONNAIS

DURTAL VTT

SARTHE-GASSEAU

ANGERS CYCLISME

CHAUCHE VTT

CA EVRON

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME
DURTAL VTT

CHAUCHE VTT

AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME
DURTAL VTT

VELO CLUB BELINOIS

BRULON LOISIRS VTT NATURE
AIZENAY VELOS SPORTS

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME
CHAUCHE VTT

DURTAL VTT

VELO CLUB MONTAIGU

LE MANS SARTHE VELO
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Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Manche 4 Manche 5

158
97
72

106
80

117

118

101
30

200

164
78
71
57

154
61

223

148
134
241
89
66
89
85
174
168
65
62

136
126
196

142

132
110
152
150

99

58
118
156

118
79
118
190

96
203
68
84
70

72
80
113
120

102
82

147
192
174
124
120
120
140
130
104
102
111
122

90
101

128

QO OO OO

QO QOO O OO

97
220
164
148
152

70

93

93
105

98

82

100
78
84

160

Points
Général
Définitif

552
538
534
508
499
498
485
467
460
434
432
416
407
405
390
384
367
336
329
317
314
308
295
266
261
254
241
223
206
203
182
174
168
165
164
161
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Classement N° Licence Nom - Prénom . Nom Club Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts GPéor:ZtrZI
Général Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Manche 4 Manche 5 D&finitif
73 0353271154 FEVRIER THOMAS HBE UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53 0 80 0 78 0 158
74 03 53 275 349 LEPECULIER NOELINE FBE LAVAL CYCLISME 53 63 0 0 65 0 128
75 0353271321 MARINUS ESTHER FBE UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53 0 0 0 0 114 114
76 03 53275379 BENATRE PIERRE HBE LAVAL CYCLISME 53 0 0 0 112 0 112
77 03 49 251 106 TAILLANDIER GREGOIRE HBE ANGERS CYCLISME 0 0 0 0 106 106
78 0349056114 BOUGER LOUIS HBE OLYMPIQUE BAUGEOIS CYCLISME 0 104 0 0 0 104
79 0353275377 BENATRE ALEXANDRE HBE LAVAL CYCLISME 53 0 0 0 99 0 99
80 03 49 251 050 BIVILLE KELIAN HBE ANGERS CYCLISME 0 0 0 0 98 98
81 0372540104 DUROCH DYLAN HBE BRULON LOISIRS VTT NATURE 0 0 0 58 29 87
82 03 72 540 050 CADIEU TOM HBE BRULON LOISIRS VTT NATURE 0 86 0 0 0 86
83 0353271118 RAIMBAULT KENNY HBE UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53 0 0 0 71 0 71
84 0353271119 BEDIER ROMAIN HBE UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53 0 0 0 67 0 67
85 0353271033 LEROUGE MAXENCE HBE UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53 0 0 0 0 66 66
86 0344037 025 BOUILLO TITOUAN HBE VS CLISSONNAIS 65 0 0 0 0 65
87 0353275383 BEAULIN LEA FBE LAVAL CYCLISME 53 53 0 0 0 0 53
88 0353271152 CHEVIS MATTEO HBE UNION CYCLISTE SUD 53 0 0 0 0 36 36
89 03 49 530 088 LEBRETON ROMAIN HBE DURTALVTT 23 0 0 0 0
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